
2018 Pinnacle Baseball Schedule
Date Opponent Time

Tuesday, July 31 @ St. Josephs 2:00 p.m.

Thursday-Saturday Aug. 2-4 @ Valley Tournament TBD

Wednesday-Thursday Aug. 8-9 @ Richfield Tournament TBD

Friday, Aug. 10 @ Dugway 2:00 and 4:00 p.m.

Tuesday, Aug. 14 @ Wayne 3:00 and 5:00 p.m.

Thursday, Aug. 16 @ Diamond Ranch 3:00 and 5:00 p.m.

Friday, Aug. 17 VS Tabiona 2:00 and 4:00 p.m.

Wednesday, Aug. 22 VS Piute 3:00 and 5:00 p.m.

Friday, Aug. 24 VS Bryce Valley 3:00 and 5:00 p.m.

Wednesday, Aug. 29 @ Valley 3:00 and 5:00 p.m.

Friday, Aug. 31 VS Panguitch 3:00 and 5:00 p.m.

Wednesday, Sept. 5 @ Green River 3:00 and 5:00 p.m.

Friday, Sept. 7 VS Wayne 3:00 and 5:00 p.m.

Wednesday, Sept. 12 VS Diamond Ranch 3:00 and 5:00 p.m.

Friday, Sept. 14 @ Piute 3:00 and 5:00 p.m.

Wednesday, Sept. 19 @ Bryce Valley 3:00 and 5:00 p.m.

Friday, Sept. 21 VS Valley 3:00 and 5:00 p.m.

Wednesday, Sept. 26 @ Panguitch 3:00 and 5:00 p.m.

Friday, Saturday Oct. 5 & 6 State Tournament TBD


